I-1
KRAIS Tube Expander Hydraulic Expansion Equipment
P A G EHydraulic
Expansion Equipment
I-2
Hydraulic Expansion Equipment KRAIS Tube Expander
P A G E
EV-HS72 Evolution Hydraulic Expansion System

nut plugs can withstand pressures up to 6,000
PSI (maximum operating pressure and tem-
perature are dependent on size and material
of plug) . They are easily installed with only
a torque wrench and end wrench. Evolution
plugs can be manufactured from virtually any
material specified. These plugs are an effec-
tive solution to your plugging needs provid-
ing quick headache free installation.
PLUG PART#
Expansion Range
[mm]
Expansion range
[inch] TUBE OD AND WALL RANGE
Min Max Min Max 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 7/8” 1” 1 -1/8” 1 -1/4” 1 -1/2”
HLP-EP3944-XXX 9,91 11,18 0,390 0,440 18-20 12-13
HLP-EP4348-XXX 10,92 12,19 0,430 0,480 22-24 14
HLP-EP4752-XXX 11,94 14,48 0,470 0,570 15-17 10-11
HLP-EP5158-XXX 12,95 14,73 0,510 0,580 18-20 12-13 8
HLP-EP5764-XXX 14,48 16,26 0,570 0,640 22-24 14-17 10-11
HLP-EP6370-XXX 16,00 17,78 0,630 0,700 18-24 12-13 8
HLP-EP6976-XXX 17,53 19,30 0,690 0,760 14-16 10-11
HLP-EP7582-XXX 19,05 20,83 0,750 0,820 17-20 12-13 8
HLP-EP8188-XXX 20,57 22,35 0,810 0,880 22-24 14-16 10-11
HLP-EP8794-XXX 22,10 23,88 0,870 0,940 17-20 12-13 8
HLP-EP9310-XXX 23,62 25,40 0,930 1,000 22-24 14-16 10
HLP-EP99106-XXX 25,15 26,92 0,990 1,060 17-19 11-13
HLP-EP105120-XXX 26,67 3,05 1,050 0,120 20-24 14-16
HLP-EP111118-XXX 28,19 29,97 1,110 1,180 17-19 8
HLP-EP117124-XXX 29,72 31,50 1,170 1,240 20-24 10
HLP-EP123130-XXX 31,24 28,70 1,230 1,130 11-12
HLP-EP129136-XXX 32,77 34,54 1,290 1,360 13-14
HLP-EP135142-XXX 34,29 36,07 1,350 1,420 15-18
HLP-EP141148-XXX 35,81 37,59 1,410 1,480 19-24
Where XXX is material designator.
I-6
Hydraulic Expansion Equipment KRAIS Tube Expander
P A G E